Position Other Positions Held

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Elem Prep Teacher/Art

Spec Ed Early Childhood (Seec)
Teacher-Moderate/Severe
Elementary School Asst
Retired Administrator
Resource Specialist-Spec Educ
Regular Teacher

School Clerk |

Special Ed Behavior Techn
Spec Ed Techn

Spec Ed Techn

Spec Ed Asst

Spec Ed Techn

State Preschool Cntr Tchr
Resource Specialist-Spec Educ
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Spec Ed Asst

Child Dev Cntr Asst

Spec Ed Asst

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Total Wages

$85,868
$85,857
$85,815
$85,457
$85,388
$84,821
$82,656
$79,193
$75,704
$69,628
$52,101
$50,632
$44,798
$39,766
$39,286
$34,489
$33,908
$26,483
$25,595
$22,056
$21,351
$20,639
$20,481
$18,991
$17,793
$16,940
$15,734
$15,150
$11,377
$11,036

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,779
$13,813
$14,390
$15,001
$24,812
$25,073
$21,186
$26,105
$25,808
$18,003
$22,292
$12,049
$18,614
$0
$11,038
$13,064
$23,301
$22,488
$10,103
$20,410
$21,750
$9,531
$3,978
$4,567
$1,513
$3,647
$6,646
$17,752
$1,318
$6,958



Child Dev Cntr Asst

Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant
Noon Duty Assistant

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

$10,446
$1,371
$823
$663
$279
$127
$53

$1,203
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



