Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$85,868	\$26,779
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$85,857	\$13,813
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$85,815	\$14,390
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$85,457	\$15,001
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$85,388	\$24,812
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$84,821	\$25,073
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$82,656	\$21,186
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$79,193	\$26,105
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$75,704	\$25,808
Elem Prep Teacher/Art		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$69,628	\$18,003
Spec Ed Early Childhood (Seec)		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$52,101	\$22,292
Teacher-Moderate/Severe		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$50,632	\$12,049
Elementary School Asst		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$44,798	\$18,614
Retired Administrator		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$39,766	\$0
Resource Specialist-Spec Educ		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$39,286	\$11,038
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$34,489	\$13,064
School Clerk I		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$33,908	\$23,301
Special Ed Behavior Techn		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$26,483	\$22,488
Spec Ed Techn		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$25,595	\$10,103
Spec Ed Techn		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$22,056	\$20,410
Spec Ed Asst		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$21,351	\$21,750
Spec Ed Techn		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$20,639	\$9,531
State Preschool Cntr Tchr		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$20,481	\$3,978
Resource Specialist-Spec Educ		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$18,991	\$4,567
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$17,793	\$1,513
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$16,940	\$3,647
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$15,734	\$6,646
Spec Ed Asst		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$15,150	\$17,752
Child Dev Cntr Asst		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$11,377	\$1,318
Spec Ed Asst		San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$11,036	\$6,958

Child Dev Cntr Asst	San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$10,446	\$1,203
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$1,371	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$823	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$663	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$279	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$127	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$53	\$0